T e c h n i c a l  M a n u a l
J u l y  2 0 2 3  R e v  5 . 1
Te c h n i c a l  M a n u a l
O c t o b e r 2 0 2 3
R e v i s i o n  5 . 2
T e c h n i c a l  M a n u a l
J u l y  2 0 2 3  R e v  5 . 1
RA-3001

Attach to an End/Corner post when
used with Roof Angel Top Fix,
whether a system termination or
single anchor.
T e c h n i c a l  M a n u a l
J u l y  2 0 2 3  R e v  5 . 1
RA-2007
Cable
8
Cable drum of 200m 8mm 7x7 Stainless Steel Cable
316 Stainless SteelMaterial
37kNBreaking Strength
Component for EN795:2012 Type CTesting Standard
54.000kgUnit Weight
Drawing Revision Date
RA-2007 8mm Cable 200m Drum
RA-2007A 8mm Cable 150m Drum
RA-2007-10 8mm Cable 10m Drum
RA-2007-25 8mm Cable 25m Drum
RA-2007-50 8mm Cable 50m Drum
RA-2007-75 8mm Cable 75m Drum
RA-2007- 100 8mm Cable 100m Drum
T e c h n i c a l  M a n u a l
J u l y  2 0 2 3  R e v  5 . 1
RA-2008